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Action Requested: Approval of changes to previousl)ll approved-degree-tists

On the recommendation of the appropriate governing body of the following schools, colleges,
divisions, and branch campuses, we request approval of changes to previously approved degree

A. Alfred Taubman College of Architecture and Urban Planning
College of Engineering :
Horace H. Rackham School of Graduate Studies

Division of Kinesiology

Law School

College of Literature, Science, and the Arts

School of Music

School of Public Health

Stephen M. Ross School of Business Administration
UM-Dearborn

A copy of each change is on file in the Office of the Vice President and Secretary of the

lists:
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

University.

February 2005

Recommended by:

Vi ik

Paul N. Courant
Provost and Executive Vice President
for Academic Affairs

VA

Marvin A. Krislov
acting as Vice President and Secretary of the
University
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